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Price
26.685 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.97% (0.52)

US03743Q1085

APA

Munich

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

9,938 EUR

S&P 500

26.505 EUR (1,140)
26.59 EUR (1,130)
26.685 EUR
26.685 EUR
26.685 EUR

26.17 EUR

28.44 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03743Q1085&ID_NOTATION=19105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03743Q1085&ID_NOTATION=19105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64c779a797eca727b95a769d1f53cb6a3b2ee5aa311ea4d07bb0e7b093ef63e9&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb8a7f6e9e2b7be1f&time=1723915644&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8faea625d267ea0d294c960090b224fe749ef0a4f9f62b689e51eaa96b1f611a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa0df2a4188c4b0a4&time=1723915644&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14fea17ff61b413a8dcfafd74d6b09a7b23e9063f24b0e0d72e9615b67c5b44c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=307c5fe8660db1803&time=1723915644&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=653d0a75d2354eb6910939995d708057d22c7ff4752857f7104a5f3f4c5d343a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6e55b5323b4ffbedc&time=1723915644&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f4a7f7254c813fbf081b8ca4116950319417c98860c463a52fd7dfe4184690c&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=df740f4f926b04550&time=1723915644&tool=RSC

APA CORP.

Details
2024/08/16 08:00:15 Sy
Price 50.00
26.685 EUR
Difference (2] 1.97% (0.52) | J»
|
General attributes | HL
ISIN US03743Q1085 w | ' L
Symbol APA | ’ w i
Exchange Munich 40.00 II N f
Currency EUR J ||\| ﬂ‘
Sector Energy / Commodities L W’
Security type Stock 20.00 JW"H
Market cap (m) 9,938 EUR }
Benchmark S&P 500 [
10.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.505 EUR (1,140)
Ask (Ask size) 26.59 EUR (1,130)
Open 26.685 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 26.685 EUR
Low 26.685 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.17 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 28.44 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.174 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 27.363 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.220 EUR (1)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 31.389 EUR (1)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 33.570 EUR (2024/01/04)
Perf (%) -5.20% -35.68% +66.85% YTD Low | date 24.560 EUR (2024/08/08)
Perf (abs.) -1.44 -14.52 +10.49 52 Weeks High | date 41.980 EUR (2023/09/06)
Beta 0.54 0.56 1.15 52 Weeks Low | date 24.560 EUR (2024/08/08)
Volatility 3359 32.56 49.93
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 33.755 EUR 0.00 2
24
Tradegate 2024/08/ 13:37 26.465 EUR 0.01 3
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 26.705 EUR 0.00 1
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 19:12 29.21USD 31.87 13,966
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 26.685 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253876
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Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/
31

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:35 31.71USD 0.00

08:58 26.735 EUR 0.00

16:30 26.56 EUR 0.00

18:35 26.56 EUR 0.00

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373803600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19104

APA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

APA
Corporation

Contact Details
APA CORP.

2000 West Sam Houston Parkway South,
Suite 200 - 77042 Houston

Telefon: +1-713-296-6000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

H. McKay

Amy Nelson
Annell Bay
Anya Weaving
Chansoo Joung
Charles Hooper
Daniel Rabun
David Stover
Juliet Ellis
Matthew Bob
Peter Ragauss
John J.
Christmann IV
Clay Bretches
Rebecca A.

Hoyt

Stephen J.
Riney

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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